
Sr. 

No. 

The following students will be allowed to take admission for Inter College Migration in Semestel 
2023. All selected students are requested to bring their college leaving Certificate, NOC and 
Marksheet of 2h Semester from their parent College latest by 29-09-2023 at 5.00 p.m. 
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Fathima Hena 

Name 

Barkha Grover 

Shifa S 

Kanan 

Priyamvada Chakraborty 

Sneha Bhardwaj 

Sanmeet Kaur 

Pranjal Jindal 
Khushi Mehra 
Harshika Rathi 

BHARATI COLLEGE 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

C-4, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-110058 

B.A. (Prog.) Computer Application + Political Science 
22007501100 Bhagini Nivedita College 

B.A. (Prog.) Computer Application + Economics 

Roll No. 

Nodalofflcer (Admission Committee) 

22007501151 Bhagini Nivedita College 
B.A. (Prog.) Political Science +Economics 

22007501013 Bhagini Nivedita College 
B.A History (Hons.) 

22007518028 Bhagini Nivedita College 
22007518022 Bhagini Nivedita College 

B.Sc. Mathematics (Hons) 
22084563040 Vivekanand College 

B.Com (Pass) 
22325503035 

College 

22342503010 
22007503026 

22007503020 

DATED: 29-09-2023 

Bhagini Nivedita College 
Satyawati College (NCWEB) 
Bhagini Nivedita College 
Bhagini Nivedita College 

Marks (CGPA) 

6.77 

6.86 

6.45 

7.5 

7.73 

6.36 

8.36 

7.32 

6.55 

6.55 

Prof. Saloni Gupta 
Principal 
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