BHARATI COLLEGE UNIVERSITY OF DELHI C-4, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-110058

DATED: 29-09-2023

The following students will be allowed to take admission for Inter College Migration in Semester-III 2023. All selected students are requested to bring their college leaving Certificate, NOC and Marksheet of 2nd Semester from their parent College latest by 29-09-2023 at 5.00 p.m..

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	College	Marks (CGPA)
	B.A. (Prog	.) Computer Appl	ication + Political Science	
1	Fathima Hena	22007501100	Bhagini Nivedita College	6.77
	B.A. (Pr	og.) Computer A	oplication + Economics	
2	Barkha Grover	22007501151	Bhagini Nivedita College	6.86
B.A. (Prog.) Political Science + Economics				
3	Shifa S	22007501013	Bhagini Nivedita College	6.45
	1	B.A Histor	y (Hons.)	
4	Kanan	22007518028	Bhagini Nivedita College	7.5
5	Priyamvada Chakraborty	22007518022	Bhagini Nivedita College	7.73
		B.Sc. Mathem	atics (Hons)	
6	Sneha Bhardwaj	22084563040	Vivekanand College	6.36
		B.Com	(Pass)	
7	Sanmeet Kaur	22325503035	Bhagini Nivedita College	8.36
8	Pranjal Jindal	22342503010	Satyawati College (NCWEB)	7.32
9	Khushi Mehra	22007503026	Bhagini Nivedita College	6.55
10	Harshika Rathi	22007503020	Bhagini Nivedita College	6.55

Nodal Officer (Admission Committee)

Prof. Saloni Gupta

Principal